36
IMRAK lock options
Side Panel Locks
For lockable side panels, simply order a kit of two locks.
Two versions are available; a standard versions using the same key as
the standard lock, and a high security version which uses the same key
as the swing-handle.
To be used with

(Kg)
Black
Order code
5 way UK 19"PDU with UK plug, 3m lead 1 1.4 640-599723
6 way UK PDU with UK plug, 3m lead 1 1.5 640-599724
8 way UK PDU with UK plug, 3m lead 1 1.6 640-339353
12 way UK PDU with UK plug, 3m lead 1 1.9 640-339354
12 way UK PDU with BS4343 plug, 16A, 3m lead 1 2.0 640-339355
12 way UK PDU with BS4343 plug, 32A, 3m lead 1 2.2 640-339356
7 way IEC 60320 19"PDU with UK plug, 3m lead 1 1.4 640-599728
5 way Schuko 19"PDU with Schuko plug, 3m lead 1 1.4 640-599730
6 way Schuko PDU with Schuko plug, 3m lead 1 1.5 640-599731
8 way Schuko PDU with Schuko plug, 3m lead 1 1.6 640-339808D
12 way Schuko PDU with Schuko plug, 3m lead 1 1.9 640-339809B
12 way Schuko PDU with BS4343 plug, 16A, 3m lead 1 2.0 640-339810F
12 way Schuko PDU with BS4343 plug, 32A, 3m lead 1 2.2 640-339811D
7 way IEC 60320 19"PDU with Schuko plug, 3m lead 1 1.4 640-599735
5 way French 19"PDU with French plug, 3m lead 1 1.4 640-599736
6 way French PDU with French plug, 3m lead 1 1.5 640-599737
8 way French PDU with French plug, 3m lead 1 1.6 640-339812B
12 way French PDU with French plug, 3m lead 1 1.9 640-339813L
12 way French PDU with BS4343 plug, 16A, 3m lead 1 2.0 640-339814J
12 way French PDU with BS4343 plug, 32A, 3m lead 1 2.2 640-339815G
7 way IEC 60320 19"PDU with French plug, 3m lead 1 1.4 640-599741
ARC monitored 8 way PDU with 3m lead, UK plug 1 291-343851
ARC monitored 12 way PDU with 3m lead, UK plug 1 291-343852